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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

001/13
001/14
002/14
003/14
004/14
006/14
007/14
008/14
009/14
010/14
011/14
012/14
013/14
014/14
015/14
016/12
016/14
017/14
019/14
020/14
021/14
022/14
023/14
025/13
026/14

Mvu-baHa
dunun
AnekcaHgap
KaTtapuHa
Teopopa
MapjaH
Hatanwuja
AHa

AHa
Tamapa
MwunaH
MwuneHa
AnekcaHgap
HeHapg
Cawka
Jbybuua
MapuwujaHa
Cawa
Aywa
dunun
Hukona
MaBne
HOann6bop
AHppeja

Kpuctunna

MVITOB
[MeTpoBuh
Apcuh
Momuposuh
JaHkoBuh
JHoawuh
NrwsatoBuh
"eoprues
TpajkoBcku
OparaHosuh
Crojkosuh
AHhenkosuh
Berbkosuh
[eHunh
MapwuHkosuh
Berbkosuh
Cnacuh
[MaBnosuh
Murekosuh
KocTtuh
Mewwnh
INexknh
PaHhenosuh
CraHkosuh

Masnosuh



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

027/14
028/14
030/14
031/14
033/14
034/14
035/10
035/14
036/14
037/14
038/14
039/14
041/14
042/13
042/14
043/14
044/14
045/14
046/14
047/14
048/14
049/14
050/14
051/14
052/14
053/14
054/14
055/14
056/14

CredpaH
Hukona
[paraHa
VBaHa
HeseHa
JeneHa
Cawa
Mapko
AHfgpvjaHa
Munuua
Teopopa
Oumutpuje
KpuctnHa
hophe
MapuwujaHa
Hatanwuja
3opaHa
AHhenuHa
Hatanuja
JeneHa
KaTtapuHa
AunjaHa
Munuua
Munuua
OywaH
AnekcaHgap
JoBaHa
Anhenuja

Mapko

hykuh
Mapuuh
Yosuh
Yynuh
Mopas4yeBuh
Berbkosuh
Bnarojesuh
MaBnosuh
‘hophesuh
KocTtuh
Odnmnh
lMonosuh
MnageHosuh
‘hoposuh
LlyHapuh
CrtaHojesuh
Bpkrbay
[Jenunh
Kpctuh
Puctunh
Puctunh
VBkoBuh
bpaguh
Hakuh
CrtojaHoBuh
Benuukosuh
LiBeTaHoBuh
LiBeTkoBuh
Wnuh



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

057/14
058/14
059/14
060/14
062/13
063/14
065/13
065/14
069/14
071/13
071/14
072/14
075/14
076/14
077/14
078/14
079/14
080/14
081/14
082/13
083/13
083/14
086/14
087/12
087/14
088/14
089/13
091/14
093/14

Mwuxajno
MwuneHa
Mapuwja
AHOpujaHa
AnekcaHgap
AHa
AnekcaHgap
MarganeHa
CredpaH
CredpaH
Hatanwuja
Emununja
MeTpa
Hartanwuja
Bpatucnaesa
AHa

Hukona
JoBaHa
CtedpaHa
Mapko
Hartanwuja
MarpaneHa
KaTtapuHa
lana
Mapuwja
Munuua
Hukona
CnahaHa

Hwukona

Mwuxajnosuh
MnapeHoBuh
BugeHosuh
CredaHoBuh
CrtojaHoBuh
CrtaHojkoBuh
Bpuerb
MwupkoBuh
Onmnh
Hukonuh
MapkoBuh
Mapkosuh
Mwuxajnosuh
CtojaHoBuh
‘hophesuh
CrtojurbkoBuh
Bnajuh
Byuuh
CTtojaHoBumh
LiBeTaHoBuh
CrtojaHoBuh
Kpranh
KoctagnHosuh
JosaHoBuh
Anekcuh
BorpaHosuh
CraHojkoBuh
MNejunHoBMh

BecenuHoBuh



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

094/14
095/14
096/14
097/14
098/14
099/14
100/14
101/14
102/14
104/14
105/14
106/14
107/14
108/14
110/14
112/14
114/14
115/14
116/14
117/10
117/14
118/13
118/14
119/14
120/14
121/14
123/14
124/14
125/13

Tamapa
JacmuHa
OywaH
Hukona
AnekcaHgpa
Camna
Mapwuja
KpuctunHa
Orba
Kpuctnna
[paraHa
Mwurnow
Anekcangap
AnekcaHgpa
Hatanuja
MBa
Hatanuja
‘byphuua
Pape
JoBaHa
Jlyka

Mapko
Mwunujana
MeTap
Codmja
KaTtapuHa
Jlyka
CHexaHa

AywaH

CraHkoBuh
Oyruh
CreaHoBuh
Hukonuh
PagyHoBuh
Bnarojesuh
Thinpuh
Thunpuh
CraHuuh
Anekcuh
MeTpoBuh
Tomuh
Cnacuh
eoprujes
JosaHoBuh
MapjaHoBuh
KoctagnHosuh
MnapeHoBuh
Tomuuh
Kpctuh
BopoBuHa
Puctunh
Bnarojesuh
MeTkoBuMh
MaBkoBuh
Wnuh
[MeTpoBuh
loues

Koctuh



113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

125/14
127/14
128/14
131/14
132/14
134/14
139/14
140/14
141/14
142/14
143/14
144/14
145/14
146/14
147/11
147/14
148/14
149/14
151/14
152/14
153/14
155/14
156/14
157/14
158/14
160/13
160/14
161/13
161/14

Hobpusoje
BobaHa
MunaH
JeneHa
JoBaH
Mapko
JNTasap
AHhena
Jlyka
JeneHa
Hatawa
Oumutpuje
Hparvja
Hartanwuja
MeTap
MurbaHa
boraaH
Jbybuwa
CredpaH
Munuua
JoBaHa
Mapko
AnekcaHgap
MBaHa
Mwuxajno
AHa
MNasne
Tamapa

AnekcaHgap

[Mano4esuh
Benunukos
MwunosaHoBuh
BoraaHosuh
JoBaHoBUh
Heperbkosuh
Llojuh
‘hophesuh
borocasrbesuh
MapuHkoBuh
Towwuh
Apamosuh
HepumaHosuh
Heperbkosuh
Hukonuh
JoBaHoBUh
lMonosuh
[MaBnosuh
Mewwuh
AHTUN
Mapkosuh
Mwunocasr-esuh
Jarwuh
Jlomot
TpajkoBuh
INanapaToBuh
LiBeTaHoBuh
Cnacuh

Jaxuh



142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

162/14
163/13
164/14
165/14
166/14
167/14
168/14
169/14
171/14
172/14
173/14
176/14
179/14
180/14
181/14
182/14
184/14
185/14
187/14
188/14
190/14
191/14
192/14
193/14
194/14
195/14
196/14
197/14
199/14

Paguua
Mapuwja
Oumuntpuje
Brnaguua
Munuua
AHhena
AywaH
MBoHa
AHppuja
JeneHa
Bnaonmnp
Mwurnow
OywaH
JoBaHa
Capa
Tamapa
Ctpaxuma
[paraHa
AnekcaHgpa
Tamapa
AnekcaHngpa
Hukona
Munuua
JoBaH
Hukona
MnageH
Mwurnow
Tamapa

JerneHa

Cnacuh
LiBeTkoBuh
JosaHoBuh
CreBaHoBuh
CTtojuunh
OumuTtpujesnh
Hukonuh
Mwuxajnosuh
3apaskoBuh
KocTtuh
CraHkoBuh
Joskosuh
MakcrmoBuh
Kpctuh
Mutuh
CrtojaHoBuh
Oumuntpujesuh
3apaskoBuh
JosaHosuh
Wnuh

Llekuh
Hackosuh
MuneHkosuh
Puctunh
Hukonuh
‘hophesuh
3natkoBuh
TpajkoBuh
hyposuh



171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

200/14
201/14
202/14
203/14
204/14
205/14
206/13
208/14
212/13
213/14
214/14

JacHa
AHhena
HejaHa
MwurbaHa
JeneHa
Hemamna
TujaHa
AHppvjaHa
BurbaHa
Emunnuja

Henapg

CrtojaHoBuh
Hukonuh
hypuh
AHTUN
LiBeTaHoBMN
Casuh
MaBnosuh
Oumuntpos
CrtojaHoBuh
Mwunojesuh

Thupuh
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182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

215/14
216/14
217/14
218/14
220/14
221/14
224/13
226/14
227/14
228/14
231/14
234/14
235/14
236/14
237/14
238/14
240/14
242/14
244/14
245/14
247/14
248/13
249/14
250/14
253/14
254/13

Axhenuvja
Kpuctunna
MwunaH
JoBsaH
JeneHa
Teopopa
AywaH
Mwurnow
MapwuHa
boxunaoap
VBaHa
AnekcaHgap
AnekcaHgpa
Tujana
‘hophe
KaTtapuHa
OywaH
AnekcaHgpa
AnekcaHgpa
AHgpujaHa
JaHa
JoBaHa
Bbopuc
OywaH
Harawa

Mapuija

Hewoswuh
Mepuh
MaTejeBuh
BavaHuH
[ejaHoBuh
Ctojunkosuh
[asngoBuh
MapwuHkoBsuh
PagnyeBuh
‘hophesuh
AHhenkosuh
Pagucaersesuh
MwurbkoBuh
Kouwuh
CrameHoBuh
['vruh
CrtojaHoBuh
TpajkoBuh
Apcuh
Mwunuh
Mewwnh
JaHkoBuh
BoHunh
CreBaHoBuh
Mewwnh

LiBeTkoBuh



208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

255/14
256/14
258/14
259/14
260/14
261/14
264/14
265/14
266/11
266/14
267/14
268/14
269/14
27114
273/14
275/14
277114
282/13
282/14
283/12
288/14
291/14
292/14
295/14
296/14
298/14
301/14
302/14
303/13

IeHka
MwurbaHa
Twjana
boxunaoap
‘hyphuHa
VBa
Munuua
AHhena
BopwuBoje
JeneHa
BpaHka
Januno
MwnaH
AHppuvjaHa
Emunuja
Munuua
Maja
JoBaHa
BojaH
Anekca
AHhena
Oumutpuje
Mwurnow
Mwurnow
Hukona
hophe
Tawa
JeneHa

Hannjena

MayHoBuh
dypyHoBUh
MuneHkosuh
Paporwuh
Bbnarojesuh
Kpctuh
By4ykoBuh
CrameHkoBuh
CtojaHoBuh
Munocasrsesuh
Topoposuh
Mpeynoswuh
MunyTtuHosuh
CraHkoBuh
JbybeHoBuh
MurbkoBuh
CtojaHoBuh
MwunagnHoBuh
Bykosuh
Mapkosuh
‘hophesuh
Hewwh
JepunHuh
AKuknh
Hukonuh
[MeTpoBuh
Papocasrbesuh
MurbkoBuh

MwuTtuh



237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247 .
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.

304/14
307/13
307/14
308/13
312/14
313/14
318/13
319/14
320/14
321/13
322/14
323/13
323/14
326/13
327/14
328/14
331/14
332/14
334/14
335/14
336/14
338/13
338/14
339/14
342/13
342/14
343/14
345/14
346/13

Munuua
Munuua
Maja
Hukona
Hukona
Mwurnow
AnekcaHgap
Casa
MapTuH
JoBaHa
MapwuHa
Hukona
Bpanumup
Munuua
Munuua
Hukona
KaknuHa
JoBaHa
Hatawa
Mwurnow
AnekcaHgap
Mapwja
JoBaHa
Mapko
AnekcaHgap
Hukona
AHacTtacuja
CtedpaHa

JNTasap

Bacuh

Hoawnh
BojuHosuh
MwunagunHoBuh
JaHunh
CtojurbkoBuh
MuneHkoBuh
BaHkoBuh
CseTo3apesuh
Crakuh
MyTaBLnh
‘hophesuh
Jlykuh
Mwutposuh
MuneHkosuh
Hewwuh
Xuskosuh
Crojunkosuh
Jotuh
Ypowesuh
Mwunocasrsesuh
Kouwuh
LiBeTkoBuh
JbybucasrbeBuh
Mwununjuh
Bojosuh
Mwunowes
MwuneHosuh

[leHkoB



266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.

347/14
351/13
351/14
353/14
355/13
356/14
357/13
359/14
362/14
371/14
372/14
373/14
374/14
377/13
379/13
381/14
382/14
384/14
386/14
388/14
390/13
396/14
401/14
403/13
407/14
408/13
409/09
414/14
416/14

MapuwujaHa
MwunaH
Oumuntpuje
MwunaH
HeseHa
Mapwija
Camna
Munuua
bojaH

VBaH
3apaBsko
Hemamna
OparaH
Maja
AnekcaHgpa
Ctpaxuma
Bojucnas
CredpaH
Cawa
AnekcaHgap
Mwurnow
Mapwuja
KaTtapuHa
JoBaH
Munuua
CredpaH
Camna
AnekcaHgpa

JoBaHa

Pakosuh
Tydperynh
MnageHoBuh
PaHhenosuh
CraHkoBuh
Tacuh
BykagnHosuh
MapwuHkoBsuh
Nnuh
‘hophesuh
Heperskosuh
MeTkoBuMh
Mwutposuh
Byuuh
CumujoHoBMN
'vkuh
LlaBuh
Angpejesuh
Mwutnh
CraHojkoBuh
Mwupuuh
Menwuh
Kpctuh
‘hophesuh
Majun
MunuHunh
Mpsuh
Konuh

Cnasuh



295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.

418/14
422/13
422/14
423/13
423/14
425/14
427/13
428/14
429/14M
431/14M
432/13
432/14M
433/14M
434/13
434/14M
437/14M
439/14M
440/14M
442/14M
443/14M
445/14M
446/14M
448/13
449/14M
450/14M
454/16
455/13
455/14
457/13

JoBaHa
JeneHa
Mwurnow
AHgpuvja
Mapko
JTasap
dunun
AnekcaHngpa
XpUCTHHa
Hukona
AnekcaHgap
HaHnua
MwurbaH
Mapwja
AnekcaHgpa
TaTjaHa
Hukona
Hukona
CHexaHa
JeneHa
OpuToH
Hukona
AHa

bojaHa
Munuua
AHgpujaHa
TunjaHa
Teopopa

KaTtapuHa

MayHoBuh
CrtaHkoBuh
MeTpoBuh
Manuwwuh
CrteBaHoBMh
Mapkosuh
Benunukosuh
Momunnosuh
Wnnh
MnapeHoBuh
Benunukosuh
Topoposuh
MwuTuh
BorgaHosuh
[enunh
ConuHa
‘hophesuh
Wnuh
CrteBaHoBUN
MejkoBuh
OcmaHu
KoTopyeBuh
MapuHkoBuh
CrojurbkoBuh
Bugocasrbesuh
Jokcumosuh
Mewwuh
Bnarojesuh
Mwuuuh



324. 457/14 KaTtapuha p6oBuh

325./458/14 AnekcaHpgap MwunocasrseBuh
326.1459/13 Jenena MuneTuh
327./460/13 Pagwneoje JoBaHoBuh
328./460/14 JoBaHa Bykosuh
329./461/14 HparaHa CraHkoBuh
330./467/14 HeseHa TpudpyHosuh
331./470/14 AHhena CrojaguHoBuh
332.1477/14 MapwujaHa Llekunh
333.1479/14 CredpaH Y6unapunosuh
334. 480/15 Mapwija MeTposuh
335./481/14 AHhena CteBaHoBUN
336./484/14 MwnaH LLlapkoB
337./484/15 HukonuHa Cokorios
338./486/14 Ncupopa JeBTuh
339./487/14 MwunaH Towwuh
340./489/14 Hukona Crojkosuh
341./490/13M Hukona Benuukosuh
342. 492/14 hophe Kpnuh
343./493/14 Mapwija LiBnjaHoBuh
344.1494/14 Munuua Tacuh
345./495/14 AnekcaHgpa | Ooawvh
346./497/11 AHa JlucmHau
347.1498/14 AHhena MepeHuh
348./500/14 Jenena Y6asuh
349./502/14 MurbaHa CraHkoBuh
350./504/14 MuneHa Mwutnh
351./506/14 Enusabeta | CrojkoBuh

352./508/14M WnupwjaH Yka



353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

510/14M
511/14M
513/14M
522/14
526/13
526/14M
529/14
536/13
552/13
556/13
559/13
560/13
561/13
566/13
569/13

MunaH
CredpaH
OywaH
Hannua
Mapuwja
Hannjen
[eHunc
Pagmuna
JoBaHa
hophe
Maja
Munuua
Jlyka
Anekca
CredpaH

CrtaHucaBbeBuh

CrojurbkoBuh
Oumuntpujesuh
CrtojaHoBuh
PaHhenosuh
Hukonuh
KypToBuh
Mwuwwmh
MwuTtposuh
[enuunnh

Wnuh
MuneHkoBuh
‘hophesuh
‘hophesuh

CrtameHkoBuh



